Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/25/2016
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16002 Bonnie 50.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20001 Sunny -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24001 Mango 40.73 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time  yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16201 Ace 98.67 1.388 5 0 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Clark -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20208 Bunny 47.83 2.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Nile 48.37 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20209 Jam 'N 38.93 3.596 0 0 1 0 0 95 3
20206 Mandy 60.62 2.309 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20205 Sammy 41.16 3.401 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 5242 2.671 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
20212 Gil 60.13 2.328 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20213 Easton 68.08 2.056 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20210 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24203 Rayne 4553 3.075 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/25/2016

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12402 Maudie 77.20 2.034 0 0 0 0 0 20 1
12401 Tigger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16205 Fame 43.66 3.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Kindle 48.81 3.278 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
16402 Rachel 62.71 2.551 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16405 Redi 54.76 2.922 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Acl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20409 Penny 47.33 3.465 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Whisper 59.96 2.735 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20203 Toddy 63.42 2.586 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Fame 47.44  3.457 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/25/2016
20401 Stat 51.09 3.210 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Cassidy -- 3 3 0 0 1 NQ
20410 Stella 4250 3.859 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Cinch -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20412 Mica 79.58 2.061 3 4 1 2 0 NQ
20413 Addict 5458 3.005 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Stout -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 69 sec NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (_\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24401 Dell -- 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
24402 Amp 48.10 3.410 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24205 Jazz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/25/2016
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 64.19 2.742 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12605 Julie 57.15 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Nori 64.30 2.737 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Benz 63.32 2.780 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
12604 Esky 45.09 3.903 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 Telly 58.63 3.002 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16601 Lassen 61.22 2.957 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Prank 57.22 3.163 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20406 Teig 47.01 3.935 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20408 Buzz -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20601 Parker 63.72 2.903 1 3 0 4 0 NQ
20603 TJ 61.47 3.010 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Rigby -- 2 3 0 3 1 NQ
20608 Rascal -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Leo -- 6 5 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24602 Gracie -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75 sec Qs 8 NQs?2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(l)urseTFauILs E Score Place
8810 Haley 45.46  3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 4578 3.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Cici 50.69 3.472 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Brody-Bear 53.47 3.292 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Jet 54.15 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Reba 58.93 2.987 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 60.18 2.925 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Cash 63.39 2.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Pink 4475 3.933 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Maddie 64.90 2.712 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\(l)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12818 Jaeger 38.39 4.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Bella 4475 3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Allie 45.65 3.855 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Tallulah 49.06 3.587 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Brava 52.61 3.345 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Norm 52.80 3.333 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Selkie 52.86 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 5441 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Major 57.42 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Simon 54.36 3.238 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

12806 Agnes 42.17 4.174 1 2 0 5 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 49.87 3.529 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 50.56 3.481 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 57.33 3.070 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 52.35 3.362 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 15 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16807 Spark 38.40 4.714 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 Polo 38.43 4.710 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Kora 40.88 4.428 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Jane 46.94 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16826 Ever 48.49 3.733 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Charlie 4891 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Cricket 52.32 3.459 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Josie 53.63 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gemma 55.32 3.272 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Harley 55.61 3.255 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Huey 47.73 3.792 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Shilo -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Craze 50.29 3.599 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 52.88 3.423 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Randy 53.77 3.366 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Nike 4533 3.993 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Hanna 4571 3.960 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

16819 Pica 48.09 3.764 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb 48.51 3.731 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16825 Ruffian 64.28 2.816 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Mac 40.59 4.459 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Lamb Chop 65.04 2.783 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Jitter 47.31 3.826 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Emily 47.94 3.776 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Rio 54.76 3.305 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Genuine Risk -- - - - - - ABS
16815 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16816 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16827 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs 19 NQs 39 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20802 Stein 36.29 5.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Dexter 40.72 4.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Eddie 40.91 4.522 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Trip 41.35 4.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Flurry 41.90 4.415 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Gypsee 42.54  4.349 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 42.70 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Doug 43.05 4.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Pete 4571 4.047 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Savanna 45.86 4.034 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/25/2016

20868
20830
20846
20855
20859
20826
20837
20866
20858
20801
20804
20807
20808
20809
20810
20812
20814
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20824
20825
20827
20831
20833
20835
20836
20838
20839

Pip
Kato
Kelso
Cassi
Aria
Hana
Gus
Marti
Beatle
Sam
Amber
Tease
Ranger
Lana
Ink

Kitt

Dui
Billy
Fable
JimmyB
Kruz
Katy Muppet
Peak
Cody
Brio
Bailey
Moses
Porter
Misty
Jackie-Blue
PInk

46.41
47.04
47.51
47.97
48.86
49.05
49.76
50.07
50.87
58.00

51.21
73.05
56.93

51.22
48.49
42.12
54.31
47.38
57.32
43.27
43.15
51.82
47.78
55.48
43.89
40.79
42.48
53.83

3.986
3.933
3.894
3.857
3.786
3.772
3.718
3.695
3.637
3.190

3.613
2.533
3.250

3.612
3.815
4.392
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3.872
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4.535
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3.437
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

20841 Cookie 48.90 3.783 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Skye 62.18 2.975 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Speedy 40.85 4.529 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Vader -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20847 Cliff -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20848 Josie 49.10 3.768 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Casey 53.94 3.430 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 June 66.03 2.802 4 2 0 4 0 NQ
20856 Galveston 53.45 3.461 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Annie Oakley 42.16 4.388 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Fever 41.95 4.410 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Egan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20867 Ripley -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Lacy 46.99 3.937 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20872 Edge 38.68 4.783 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Dune 47.33 3.909 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20874 lzzy -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
20823 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20828 Paddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20857 Blink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\is)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24819 Electra 39.98 4.627 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24822 Mitch 40.83 4.531 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

11/25/2016

24805
24807
24802
24814
24813
24821
24817
24801
24804
24806
24808
24809
24815
24820
24824
24825
24826
24811
24812

Autie
BA

Wwill
Schatzi
Brie
Rafe
Keeper
Raylene
Ty

Hoss
Hawke Eye
Nanuk
Hallie
Baker
Joule
Zef
Storm
Fred
Torch

42.20
42.75
45.14
46.32
49.18
50.67
64.66
51.80
57.09
46.01

60.66
55.18
68.43
48.45

4.384
4.327
4.098
3.994
3.762
3.651
2.861
3.571
3.240
4.021

3.050
3.353
2.703
3.818
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20214 Poppy 71.86 1.948 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20217 Sterling 56.01 2.500 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20220 Nicki - 1 0 1 1 1 NQ

20216 Clipper -- -- - -- - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/25/2016

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8403 Wynona - 3 1 0 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16408 Tyrion 57.01 2.877 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20415 Gidget 56.69 2.893 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/25/2016
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8602 Roger 52.52 3.351 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 65.89 2.671 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16604 Fuze 41.87 4.418 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Zephyr 52.67 3.512 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

4inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4802 Zoey 7497 2.348 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
4801 Bubbles -- - - - -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8825 Finch 53.43 3.294 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Coco 59.23 2.971 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Mac 61.87 2.845 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Marley 67.81 2.595 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Abbie 59.57 2.955 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Bode 55.86 3.151 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Buster 53.82 3.270 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Gabby -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8821 Teddy 55.14 3.192 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Jet 68.15 2.583 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Pogo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12827 Chanel 60.51 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Snickers 59.03 3.066 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Finley 51.05 3.546 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Robbie 5425 3.336 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Evan 49.69 3.643 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Shelly 53.28 3.397 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12828 Winston - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16834 Maddy 51.70 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Lindy 51.90 3.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Caris 47.08 3.929 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Khaos 45.27 4.087 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Kiwi 44.04 4.201 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Willow 5251 3.523 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Cinder 48.24 3.835 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Scotty 52.00 3.558 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Mollie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Elle Mae -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20880 Ace 45.05 4.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Hank 46.93 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Addie 47.76 3.874 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Maggie 50.56 3.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20877 Kaylee 50.94 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Cain 48.12 3.845 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Oshie 43.97 4.207 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/25/2016

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16002 Bonnie 37.99 2.817 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20001 Sunny - 0 0 0 1 NQ

24001 Mango 29.25 3.726 1 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

8inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8203 Titus - 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Tigger - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16205 Fame 2426 4.411 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Ace 48.40 2.211 1 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Clark - 2 3 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20205 Sammy 25.00 4.360 0 0 0 0 100 1

20206 Mandy 49.06 2.222 2 2 0 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 23.69 4.601 0 0 3 0 NQ
20209 Jam 'N 23.33 4.672 0 1 0 0 NQ
20212 Gil 52.75 2.066 4 1 3 0 NQ
20210 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
24402 Amp 19.93 5.469 0 0 0 0 100 1
24203 Rayne 35.67 3.056 1 1 2 0 NQ
24204 Gavin 48.78 2.235 3 3 4 0 NQ
24401 Dell 5470 1.993 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/25/2016

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8601 Sadie 37.98 3.607 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Kindle 37.50 3.813 0 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs12 %Q 7.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20406 Teig 23.98 6.172 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Nile 38.97 3.798 2 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Toddy 4523 3.272 2 3 0 0 NQ
20204 Fame 39.68 3.730 3 3 1 0 NQ
20208 Bunny 57.69 2.565 3 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Stat 37.77 3.918 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Whisper 46.04 3.215 1 2 0 0 NQ
20408 Buzz 33.34 4.439 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
11/25/2016
20409 Penny
20411 Cinch
20412 Mica
20413 Addict
20605 Rigby

20607

Panda

48.26
41.56
59.66
35.73

3.067
3.561
2.481
4.142
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Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2016

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12402 Maudie 56.84 2.709 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Nori -- 5 1 2 1 NQ
12603 Benz -- 2 0 3 1 NQ
12606 Telly 44.33 3.474 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Simon 37.96 4.057 1 2 0 0 NQ
12808 Selkie 59.12 2.605 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQ@s 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa|1:ults E Score Place
16405 Redi 42.99 3.699 3 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Prank -- 5 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Jitter 36.59 4.345 2 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Tootsie Pop -- 0 0 0 0 AlIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20836 Misty 28.32 5.756 0 0 0 0 100 1

20405 Cassidy 44.30 3.679 4 1 1 0 NQ

20410 Stella 39.24 4.154 2 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Parker 37.53 4.343 0 2 0 0 NQ

20603 TJ 50.61 3.221 3 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Leo 46.67 3.493 1 1 0 0 NQ

20403 Stout - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24602 Gracie - 0 1 0 1 NQ

24205 Jazz -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 8 NQs?2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8805 Brio 32.15 4.790 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Pink 32.74 4704 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Haley 33.88 4.545 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Brody-Bear 39.74 3.875 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Jet 43.53 3.538 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Reba 46.63 3.303 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 47.35 3.252 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Cash 49.59 3.105 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Cici 56.12 2.744 4 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Maddie 62.95 2.446 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u”s E Score Place
12817 Bella 32.06 4.803 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Tater Tot 35.70 4.314 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Jett Racer 36.12 4.264 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Agnes 36.59 4.209 0 0 0 0 100 4
12604 Esky 33.85 4.549 1 1 1 0 NQ
12605 Julie 43.98 3.502 0 1 0 0 NQ
12801 Tutti Fruitti -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12803 Abby 4198 3.668 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Allie 38.03 4.049 1 1 2 0 NQ
12811 Norm 59.06 2.608 4 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

12812 Sparrow 55.66 2.767 4 4 2 0 NQ
12813 Brava 44,99 3.423 0 2 1 0 NQ
12815 Mini Cooper 35.27 4.366 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 37.39 4.119 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12821 Tallulah 43.36 3.552 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16807 Spark 28.16 5.646 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Pica 3159 5.033 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Hanna 33.47 4751 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Huey 3448 4.611 0 0 0 0 100 4
16402 Rachel 35.79 4.443 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Ever 36.23 4.389 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Jane 37.69 4.219 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Randy 40.84 3.893 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gemma 40.90 3.888 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Harley 4420 3.597 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Lassen -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
16802 Shilo 46.52 3.418 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Cricket 39.34 4.042 1 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Craze 32.03 4.964 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 40.02 3.973 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Charlie 37.08 4.288 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

16808 Josie 42.49 3.742 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Nike 3249 4894 2 2 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb 37.47 4.243 1 2 1 0 NQ
16822 Polo 39.89 3.986 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Kora 27.87 5.705 0 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Ruffian 57.33 2.773 2 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Mac 38.64 4.115 1 1 1 0 NQ
16830 Lamb Chop 50.66 3.139 2 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Emily 32.90 4.833 0 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Rio 44.30 3.589 1 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Genuine Risk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16815 Darby - . ABS
16816 Tally - . ABS
16827 TJ - . ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 26 NQs 29 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20814 Dui 27.09 6.017 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Kitt 27.96 5.830 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Porter 28.00 5.821 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Trip 28.16 5.788 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Dexter 28.28 5.764 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Gypsee 28.97 5.627 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Eddie 29.32 5.559 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Flurry 29.67 5.494 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/25/2016

20873
20833
20856
20832
20825
20867
20811
20868
20874
20806
20821
20859
20847
20830
20849
20831
20826
20838
20608
20801
20802
20804
20807
20808
20809
20810
20817
20818
20819
20820
20824

Dune
Moses
Galveston
Pete
Cody
Ripley
Bing

Pip

lzzy
Savanna
Katy Muppet
Aria

Cliff
Kato
Casey
Bailey
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Rascal
Sam
Stein
Amber
Tease
Ranger
Lana
Ink

Billy
Fable
JimmyB
Kruz
Peak

30.38
31.40
31.78
33.02
33.37
33.78
33.91
34.39
34.96
35.01
35.87
35.87
36.90
37.30
37.40
37.76
37.86
42.58
38.32
38.68
35.02
49.63
47.31
42.82
45.08

5.365
5.191
5.129
4.936
4.885
4.825
4.807
4.740
4.662
4.656
4.544
4.544
4.417
4.370
4.358
4.317
4.305
3.828
4.254
4.214
4.654
3.284
3.445
3.807
3.616

4.603

2.983

5.290
4.641
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/25/2016
20827 Brio
20829 Doug
20837 Gus
20839 PInk
20841 Cookie
20843 Skye
20844 Speedy
20845 Vader
20846 Kelso
20848 Josie
20858 Beatle
20860 Annie Oakley
20864 Egan
20866 Marti
20869 Lacy
20872 Edge
20823 Tracer
20828 Paddy
20850 June
20855 Cassi
20857 Blink

20863

Fever

44.30

38.40
37.20
30.90
36.72
28.57
45.70
41.28
46.66
40.42
39.36

39.95
31.42

3.679

4.245
4.382
5.275
4.439
5.705
3.567
3.949
3.493
4.033
4.141

4.080
5.188
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
24808 Hawke Eye 28.14 5.792 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Hoss 31.64 5.152 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Autie 32.87 4.959 0 0 0 0 100 3
24824 Joule 33.84 4.817 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Nanuk 34.03 4.790 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Ty 37.23 4.378 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene 38.48 4.236 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Rafe 40.48 4.027 0 0 0 0 100
24802 will 32.84 4963 2 1 2 0 NQ
24807 BA 40.08 4.067 2 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Brie 41.20 3.956 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Schatzi 39.32 4.145 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hallie 4430 3.679 3 4 3 0 NQ
24817 Keeper 46.79 3.484 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Electra -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
24822 Mitch 36.49 4.467 0 1 0 0 NQ
24825 Zef -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
24826 Storm 33.05 4.932 1 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24812 Torch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24820 Baker -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20214 Poppy 46.93 2.323 1 1 1 0 NQ
20215 Dessa 24.02 4.538 1 2 2 0 NQ
20217 Sterling 36.11 3.019 2 1 5 1 NQ
20219 Duke 45.40 2.401 2 2 2 0 NQ

20216 Clipper -- -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/25/2016

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
16604 Fuze 27.16 5.449 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 Tyrion 48.24 3.068 0 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20220 Nicki 48.70 3.039 3 1 1 0 NQ
20415 Gidget 4441 3.333 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/25/2016

8inches

Armband

Excellent - Preferred

8602
8603

16 inches

Armband

16605

20 inches

Armband

Call Name

SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 2 0 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

20882

2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

4inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
4802 Zoey -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8825 Finch 43.73 3.522 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Buster 4459 3.454 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Coco 46.39 3.320 0 0 0 0 100 3
8824 Mac 47.75 3.225 0 0 0 0 100 4
8403 Wynona -- 6 3 0 1 NQ
8815 Abbie 5425 2.839 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Bode 60.11 2.562 1 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Gabby 38.87 3.962 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Marley 5429 2.837 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Teddy 42.46  3.627 0 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Jet 47.33 3.254 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12829 Finley 34.98 4.545 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Robbie 40.78 3.899 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Shelly 45.07 3.528 0 0 0 0 100 3

12824 Snickers 53.86 2.952 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Chanel 51.01 3.117 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Shasta 65.18 2.439 2 1 2 0 NQ
12832 Evan 43.24  3.677 1 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12828 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48sec Qs 5 NQs 2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Couvrvse Fa::u”s E Score Place
16841 Willow 35.70 4.566 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Caris 36.64 4.449 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Lindy 38.45 4.239 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Scotty 39.52 4.124 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Maddy 41.82 3.898 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Kiwi 30.53 5.339 0 1 0 0 NQ
16842 Cinder 39.43 4.134 2 1 2 0 NQ
16837 Khaos - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16840 Bela -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16844 Mollie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16838 Elle Mae -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2016

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20881 Maggie 32.70 4.985 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Addie 3471 4.696 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Cain 35.50 4.592 0 0 0 0 100 3
20877 Kaylee 39.77 4.099 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Hank 35.78 4.556 0 1 0 0 NQ
20880 Ace -- 0 2 0 1 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/25/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Sunny 44.84 4 0 13 8 20 NQ

24001 Mango 39.16 6 4 13 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8808 Cici 38.79 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
8807 Pink 22.48 5 6 12 27 20 70 2
8202 Shine 30.63 3 9 18 17 20 67 3
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
: Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12811 Norm 25.21 2 9 18 17 20 66 1
12606 Telly 35.49 4 6 7 18 20 55 2
12803 Abby 31.60 6 6 5 8 0 NQ
12401 Tigger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16831 Jitter 27.56 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16203 Dazzy 41.09 4 2 12 18 20 50 2

16204 Clark 40.38 2 6 18 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

11/25/2016
16810 Michael 19.48 2 2 13 8 20 NQ
16202 Dash - - - - - - ABS
16813 Nike - - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec NQs 5 %Q 38

. Points

Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20843 Skye 31.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20848 Josie 36.93 5 6 18 27 20 72 2
20208 Bunny 37.04 3 7 12 27 20 64 3
20206 Mandy 43.53 2 6 0 9 0 NQ
20207 Elcie 36.49 3 9 11 9 0 NQ
20212 Gil 46.39 3 0 7 10 O NQ
20401 Stat 37.89 3 2 18 17 O NQ
20601 Parker 37.87 2 2 13 18 O NQ

24 inches SCT 32sec NQs 3 %Q 25

: Points

Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24402 Amp 32.44 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
24203 Rayne 41.77 5 6 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
11/25/2016

24204 Gavin -- 1 4 0 10 0 NQ
24401 Dell 39.09 3 2 13 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

11/25/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Cash - 6 3 7 17 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12801 Tutti Fruitti 35.15 5 4 11 27 20 67 1
12601 Nori 2.00 7 27 0 NQ
12605 Julie 42.82 4 7 7 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsb5 %Q 29
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Spark 27.66 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16808 Josie 40.99 4 7 18 27 20 71 2
16205 Fame 38.24 3 0 7 18 0 NQ
16405 Redi 43.41 0 0 18 27 0 NQ
16407 Yadi 41.41 2 0 12 27 0 NQ
16601 Lassen 43.39 4 7 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

11/25/2016
16801 Huey 44.96 5 7 12 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20203 Toddy 30.15 4 7 18 10 20 59 1
20202 Nile 39.35 4 7 18 19 0 NQ
20408 Buzz 35.17 6 9 12 17 0 NQ
20413 Addict 36.35 4 7 11 0 0 NQ
20605 Rigby - 3 5 7 19 0 NQ
20610 Leo 37.18 2 7 18 27 0 NQ
20869 Lacy 37.11 5 4 11 9 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24801 Raylene 34.18 2 7 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2016

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12802 Simon 42.14 4 3 12 27 0 NQ
12820 Jett Racer 41.57 5 3 12 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Prank 42.81 5 7 12 27 0 NQ
16809 Harley 43.36 2 9 0 18 0 NQ
16818 Hanna 31.04 3 9 18 27 0 NQ
16825 Ruffian 48.26 3 3 6 27 0 NQ
16826 Ever 42.49 2 9 6 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20809 Lana 34.74 3 9 18 27 20 75 1
20867 Ripley 32.80 4 9 13 27 20 73 2

20204 Fame 38.33 3 9 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2016

20405 Cassidy -- 1 7 0 19 0 NQ

20608 Rascal 35.37 6 9 18 18 0 NQ

20804 Amber 38.41 3 3 11 19 0 NQ

20836 Misty 32.63 6 5 6 27 0 NQ

20837 Gus 34.69 4 9 11 19 0 NQ

20845 Vader -- 1 7 6 19 0 NQ

20852 Trip 31.68 6 5 12 19 0 NQ

20858 Beatle 37.29 5 9 11 27 0 NQ

20859 Aria 45.00 3 9 6 19 0 NQ

20864 Egan 40.63 5 9 18 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24814 Schatzi 32.48 6 9 13 27 20 75 1

24802 will 26.79 3 3 0 19 0 NQ

24807 BA 36.45 4 9 11 19 0 NQ

24826 Storm 36.24 4 9 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

11/25/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8811 Reba 40.84 4 9 11 19 20 61 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12816 Rudi 33.21 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12812 Sparrow 33.46 3 5 0 10 O NQ
12817 Bella - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16822 Polo 30.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16823 Kora 28.38 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16806 Charlie 30.60 4 9 6 27 20 66 3
16828 Mac 40.44 4 7 6 19 NQ
16832 Emily 36.34 6 9 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/25/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs 13 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20812 Kitt 29.30 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20874 lzzy 32.54 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20833 Moses 34.08 6 9 18 27 20 78 3
20839 PInk 33.76 6 9 13 27 20 74 4
20810 Ink 27.42 4 9 13 27 20 73
20821 Katy Muppet 33.71 5 9 13 27 20 73
20827 Brio 36.96 3 9 18 27 20 73
20830 Kato 31.05 3 9 18 18 20 68
20868 Pip 35.89 4 9 11 27 20 68
20802 Stein 28.21 6 2 13 27 0 NQ
20803 Eddie 24.63 5 7 13 27 0 NQ
20811 Bing 25.63 5 7 6 27 0 NQ
20814 Dui 36.46 5 9 13 27 0 NQ
20819 JimmyB 37.78 5 5 13 19 0 NQ
20820 Kruz -- 1 5 13 17 0 NQ
20825 Cody 39.11 6 6 5 18 O NQ
20826 Hana 35.15 3 9 13 27 0 NQ
20832 Pete 38.17 3 9 0 27 0 NQ
20835 Porter 33.58 2 9 18 27 0 NQ
20844 Speedy 32.02 6 5 18 27 O NQ
20854 Gypsee 36.27 5 9 6 19 20 NQ
20860 Annie Oakley 30.44 6 2 11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

SCT 32 sec

Master - Regular

ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0

Score Place

11/25/2016
20828 Paddy
20849 Casey
20857 Blink

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24805 Autie
24808 Hawke Eye
24813 Brie
24815 Hallie
24812 Torch

o0 N w O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2016

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12824 Snickers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16841 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20214 Poppy 41.57 2 0 13 10 O NQ
20215 Dessa 38.87 5 6 12 10 O NQ
20219 Duke 47.15 6 6 5 18 0 NQ
20220 Nicki - 2 0 0 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

11/25/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Fozzie 39.10 5 3 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Shiraz 33.20 1 0 18 27 0 NQ
12828 Winston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16605 Zephyr 40.79 3 7 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/25/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Abbie 39.48 4 2 0O 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16604 Fuze 38.69 5 9 18 27 20 76 1
16835 Caris 39.67 5 7 12 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20217 Sterling 35.33 4 3 7 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

11/25/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8821 Teddy 43.19 3 9 18 19 20 64 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12829 Finley 42.55 5 0 27 0 NQ
12833 Shelly 43.88 4 9 6 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20881 Maggie 32.58 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20875 Hank 34.56 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20876 Cain 41.35 4 9 11 18 0 NQ



